This is a summary document.
The complete document is
available under NDA. For more
information, please contact
your local Atmel sales office.
NOT RECOMMENDED
FOR NEW DESIGNS
Replaced by

 5ATECC108 [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
Atmel-8873BS-CryptoAuth-ATECC108-Datasheet-Summary_102013
3. Ordering Information
Notes: 1. B = Bulk
2. T = Tape and reel
 SOIC = 4K per reel
 UDFN and CONTACT = 5K per reel
3. Please contact Atmel for availability.
Ordering Code Package Interface Configuration
ATECC108-SSHCZ-T SOIC, Tape and Reel(2) Single-Wire
ATECC108-SSHCZ-B SOIC, Bulk in Tubes(1) Single-Wire
ATECC108-SSHDA-T SOIC, Tape and Reel(2) I2C
ATECC108-SSHDA-B SOIC, Bulk in Tubes(1) I2C
ATECC108-MAHCZ-T UDFN, Tape and Reel(2) Single-Wire
ATECC108-MAHDA-T UDFN, Tape and Reel(2) I2C
ATECC108-RBHCZ-T(3) 3-lead CONTACT, Tape and Reel(2) Single-Wire
8S1 8-lead 0.150” wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (JEDEC SOIC)
8MA2 8-pad, 2.0mm x 3.0mm x 0.6mm body, Thermally Enhanced Plastic Ultra Thin Dual Flat No Lead (UDFN)
3RB 3-lead 2.5mm x 6.5mm body, 2.0mm pitch, CONTACT (Sawn)
ATECC108 [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
Atmel-8873BS-CryptoAuth-ATECC108-Datasheet-Summary_102013
 6
4. Package Drawings
4.1 8S1 — 8-lead SOIC